  EKI-2525    EKI-2528
Features
 Provides 5/8 Fast Ethernet ports with Auto MDI/MDI-X
 Supports 10/100 Mbps Auto-Negotiation
 Provides compact size with DIN-rail/Wall mount, and IP30 metal
mechanism
 Supports redundant 12 ~ 48 VDC power input and P-Fail relay
 Supports wide operating temperatures from -40 to 75 °C (EKI-2525I/EKI-

30 104
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 30 x 140 x 95 mm ( 1.18" x 5.51" x 3.74")
Ordering Information
 EKI-2525-BE 5-port Ethernet Switch
 EKI-2525I-BE 5-port Ethernet Switch w/ Wide Temp
 EKI-2528-BE 8-port Ethernet Switch
 EKI-2528I-BE 8-port Ethernet Switch w/ Wide Temp
1
4
0
1